

2nd year Maintenance Bill

94

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/H:- 2nd year Maintenance of Road					
From L038 to Hatia Dira					
Agency:- Lalit Kumar Singh					
Agreement No:- 81/SBD/2015-2020					
Date of commencement:- 10/10/2019					
Actual Date of Completion:- 06/05/2022					
(RECORD ENTRY)					
1/1) Restoration of Rainwater/Berms with					
Soil. noorm - do					
$4 \times 8.00m \times 0.950m \times 0.400m = 12.16m^3$					
$3 \times 12.00m \times 0.80m \times 0.30m = 8.64m^3$					
$6 \times 10.00m \times 1.850m \times 0.600m = 30.60m^3$					
$3 \times 14.00m \times 0.800m \times 0.300m = 10.08m^3$					
$6 \times 8.50m \times 0.750m \times 0.400m = 15.30m^3$					
$13 \times 6.90m \times 0.800m \times 0.600m = 43.06m^3$					
$22 \times 4.50m \times 0.900m \times 0.700m = 62.37m^3$					
$12 \times 7.60m \times 0.800m \times 0.600m = 43.78m^3$					
$8 \times 5.60m \times 0.900m \times 0.500m = 20.16m^3$					
$9 \times 7.80m \times 0.800m \times 0.600m = 33.70m^3$					
$8 \times 7.20m \times 0.900m \times 0.500m = 28.79m^3$					
Limit to 212.63m ³					
2/2) Making up of Berms/shoulder, stripping					
Excess Soil - do					
$12 \times 6.90m \times 1.10m = 91.08m^2$					
Continuation					
$16 \times 9.70m \times 0.70m = 139.68m^2$					
$8 \times 7.80m \times 0.80m = 49.92m^2$					
$4 \times 13.50m \times 0.90m = 48.60m^2$					
$6 \times 5.50m \times 1.20m = 39.60m^2$					
Total 368.88m ²					

ABSTRACT OF COST

97

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Rainouts — do —					
Qty = 212.63 m ³ (TMBP-94)					
@ Rs 380.58/m ³					Rs 80921 = W
② Mowing up of Bandy shoulder — do —					
Qty = 1181.25 m ² (TMBP-95)					
@ Rs 58.60/m ²					Rs 69221 = W
③ Patch Repair over premix carpet — do —					
Qty = 128.91 m ² (TMBP-95)					
@ Rs 331.38/m ²					Rs 42717 = W
④ Maintenance of C/P works (slab culverts) — do —					
Qty = 06 nos (TMBP-96)					
@ Rs 2309.04/E					Rs 13854 = W
⑤ Maintenance of road signs — do —					
Qty = 0.42 KM (TMBP-96)					
@ Rs 1074.51/KM					Rs 451 = W
⑥ Maintenance of 200m x 2 KM stone — do —					
Qty = 0.53 KM (TMBP-96)					
@ Rs 654.04/KM					Rs 343 = W
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees — do —					
Qty = 07 nos (TMBP-96)					
@ Rs 106.52/E					Rs 746 = W
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from Roadway — do —					
Qty = 35 nos (TMBP-96)					
@ Rs 6.54/Each					Rs 229 = W
					C/O Rs 208482 = W

Continuation

Continuation